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HOI GIA BDINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 W pR9595-
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) 1-171 : /Yes, No

EXIT VISA:_ Yesy/ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HUYNH AN Ban

Last Mlddle Flrst

Current Address _72/|§ gt@g &ﬁzz SEW, p;—w@u& Tf—/ﬁ/u& rAM

Date of Birth &Ct 2 . /93] Place of Birth PHUOC }-},4{], (,CJ/UG'/)L/U
Previous Occupationgbefore 1975) CAPTAIN . PSY-WAR CFFICER OF

(Rank & Position) o diA ment (5iﬁ Drviswn
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : mew Sept b, /)480
SPONSOR'S NAME: __ J UNG MY - HUYMNH

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

WMW

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: /"2@"8‘7




!
r
HUYNH- AN - ol

(Listed on page 1)

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES
PA.
HUYNH - MY - HANH] gwn 1 )| Wike
HUYNH- MY - CiHL bug 10, 14 Leugbfer
HUYNH- TAN- S| Au@ A, aeyl  orn
HUYNH - TAN - Uy bulyy 23,197 S

HUYNH - MY - CH AL been 1,970 | Densdiber

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : / |
HOYH MY - HANH 1S TUNG HUYNH'S  SISTER



ODP CHECK FORM L//’

Date: //44/;’;/ L0 . AFE9

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

HUY L
Name : A5/ '7%2/,.5A%¢/
Date of Birth: P37
7

T

Address in VN Af\ . o d -
s in }2§/§§'19§ Chress ﬂé%¢+42g/ Z

Spouse Name: UL THSFH - AN IR,
Number of Accompanying Relatives:
Reeducation Time: _gJ5 Years Months Days
IV 4 029Y9~>r
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor: GO IS,

|
| Remarks:
 (From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

.__——-———'d’--_—_
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)
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AlipeTon VIRGINIA 22206

INTAKE FORM

—Nawme : HUYNH TAN BAL
V Lant add & Fimt
——54—2): MQ@L @ F.ema,& D

- MarnTad Stalun SL«Z& . Mm'agi_ o
_ Addren v Vet nan - :;z/’g Do “chwon, Sheok VULG TAD CiTY

: VIET N AM
— Polilical Prwsouen ¢ Yoo R fo O
I;f Yeo Frowm 4935 To 4980
—Place of Reeducalyi cam N A
kg Loug kfidak aud 'Z3cce Hau Tan Tuan Hai”
v A
- Pzw{f/a&ﬂ o 2 lea O“Etn?/m cmd P.Sy~WaA O#"&Qw
- EBduealion S Ne v
—VUN ormy Ramk © eaflam  Seasal U° - S3/ 14§ 57O
- VA %»OU&WW)QMf ! Poam«'w t@muqﬁ §uf,€w,'.$6/)/ \/Mx—:?ﬁm.fw-
(ATMC/@}M \ .
_ M  Frour 4960 To A9

.-App&‘ca/tdm »fm ODP 7 Yoo IR TV uwnbe, 029592
- Nunben 94 Depondent, aecous pang wg !5
- Nawe o4 Dcwcﬂe«%/ QLo fLae :?MV@ f( MJ cm!mjgat)
- Mm‘ﬁmﬁ adglbm !::vae’Hg”f_&\ _

3!‘\2/],,2 '53 ,c{?u'ws'fl// | an U;Q/f'n:a:d—;
~ Nawo ™ addrem of  Spdnsons, Aelalive

VO THt HAI

N&oN HuynNH j’

dune  Huysd

- UHS eiliren ! Neo @ Ve NI

—-



- Relalive M«l\ wilh PMsonen -
Mo Hien w, Law P SigT BERL i v LAY _
— Addres o4 Mjb!;mau

- e o

o ?.2/13 @6 CHr{u STRJ:[! Uuhg ‘T’X.v cETY VigTuas
- Nowe — ant % MLM_ < DATE
HUuyn i JAM 13800 MARcH g8 1988

e
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-' - {'ftj ’ 2 | o I = o . _\»““:
L com-nm m-aor P ~. N
Tesi ot HM-TAN Be-Le ‘Trdo  Hath-pbue:
A »/»"ﬁ.’v‘;} ’ ! ‘e .
S, L o/3T ! e .
" ‘ ‘ - /-Z;/"“‘;". - | -
- L (Z}IAY HA TRAI
W-tn 5 966—86)\/ T ey 31-5-.;961 clia Bo Nﬁi-vu. -

-

C i haﬁH Quyet-dith tha s uz.—lﬁ, mray 15-8-1680 clia BO Moi-vi. -

- Ray cap giay tha cho anh co tén duu day _ .
Ho, tenww HJYIR AN BAN . — T
Ho,. tan ttnm goi ' . <
: Bo; 1'3!1 b‘i ‘danh 1
Sinh n%‘ay : 24 thatg 10 ném 1937 .
Sinh quan PRI Long=An 2
Tru quan i 72/MKhgn Bau-sen, Phudng Thnap-tam,
; , Thi-xa’ Vung-tau
Can t8i : Dai~iy Mome Han-thi Truome Trune-hoc Vurz-tau
Bi ‘b&t nzay s 25-6=1975
An phat : Tap trunp; cai tao
Ny ve cr tri tal  : 72/18 Khow Bau-sen, Phyorg mane-tam, Vum:-tau 2
;_g ——— NN XET GUA TRYMH CAI TAO N EA
E ‘ T tuu’rgv . : Yén tam ca:x tao chua thay bisu hien Oi xau .
"‘3 +: ‘Lao &z s .- Tham gia m;a.y cprg day du, chit luong dmn bao |
- No1 quy : Chuw vi pham el lo’n ‘ 5
- chrc tap ’ : ’

Tho’i t;an quan che : 12 thgang

Lan tay mon trd phai,
HUYNH TAN BAN

Ho 'b%n, ch\r Ky
H?udi dim’c c&p giay

NM, 06 thang 9 nim 1980
‘ 1M TH

L 4
Cwm

D; l&n ngc;n tay Ba ky , - Ba k{r va dénz dau
'HUYNH TAN BAN cu-ta
___cuinaTHICSADY A B Thdeu-ta : PHMM HUR
MHRRG T A Nyl Thons 195'4_ oSy CON3=AY Tum _TaM
B, \:)PTHXNU Yac nhan & s co den Bon trinh
TN —~. lenh tha.
. Mgy 03-09-1980
Pho Truo’rg bon
) D ky, done dau N
2 Sy PHAM VAN THINH

Them gia day an tinh than, thai B tiép thu kha.
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e Qi efpem /Ccom/taaamﬁ of =5 A~
' Huyuu My HANY O -1 4y Wi FgE

2 HuoyNH TAN Si7 oF_19. 64 SaMN

3| HUYMH MY  CHY 03 -12 .66 | DAUEHTER
Y| Houyidd TN Bup | 0%.23.F0 | SoN

S| Buvhy My cHay ol -1l -F&| DAusirg

l

@C’Opz_tta WaQ Lu;foﬁm;Z'On -

- THE APPLicaTio ForR Tam ity REMN ETcATiON OF
MY MOTHER N LAW gSeWNT To THAI LAVD VVDER
THE FICE NUMBER TV 054959 %

- T HAE SENT MANY APPL CATI 0AS To THALLAND
SINE9B2  UNDER THE ORIERLY DEPARTIRS
PROERAM Copp) BUu7 T DoNT kNow THosE
WHBTHER THEY KNave REcg/veD oR No7T .

—PLEASE HELP MR To ASk AnD ANWER. |
L ToRUR YOoU VBERY Mycd -



886l i ¢ Yd¥




‘HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) - _ -
M MAU DON VE LY-LICH ¥ & & Fuc
L2 22 X222 22 X
\ .
NAME (Te}; Tu-nhan) : HU YNH ' 774/\]_ &ﬁ/l/
Lo Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE PF BIRTH : 24 /957
(Nam, noi -sdnhh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): })/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 77 / 15 /éHOM MU SE/\) PH(,bA)/r TH/M}(} TA/Y
(Dia chi tai Viet=Nam) .

TH| )(/4 \/U/UG TAU

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) / No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 25-4-7 To (Den): -
- A 5
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _HAM TAM (D/r1/y (D/r17y)

CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 7EACHEKR
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): AMNE

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): DAY OY
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):

IV Number (So ho so) :ngg j&

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) : S
(Ten than nhan. thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tis

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi ller) lac tai VN): jél/lg /CHOM @Q SEN,
PHIUEA G THANG TAM, TH| XA YUNG TALD

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
JUNG HUYMNH

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_  Yes (co): [y No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): S/STER - -(AN/
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ J(JNG H UYNH D\/W .

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT y /2 J/ v

(Ten, Chu.ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngudi dien don na 6‘?{_‘_/5 AS V2 0%

DATE: D/ 7 P A 857

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : HUYAH- TAMN - /S/HU
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{§ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
HUYAIH - MY~ HANH | Jen 1, WIFE
HUYNH - TAN -Si bugy 2, el | SON
HUYNH - Mv CH/ Mﬁ 12, Ll | DAVGHTER
HUYNH — TAN - /5zfu 9143 2%, 70| Son
HUYNH -~ MY — cHAU Jan 1, 7t | DAVGHTER-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

HUYAH -MY ~ HANH S TUNG HUYNH 'S SISTER.



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

HOI DONg Quan Trj

Board of Directors
KHUC MINH THO (= A
NGUYEN THI HANH oy
N T MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
NGUYEN VAN iy ~ - - A~ ! a
NCUYEN XUAN LAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
HEP LOWMAN . - *
TRAN KIM DUNG
™iN N mmmm 0000000-=---
Ban Chip Hanh T.U. A
Executive Board HOi GJ.a-DJ.nh Tu—Nhan ChJ.nh Tri VJ.et -Nam noat dong bat
R—— vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
Presigent cho viec tra td do cho “tu-nhan chinh- trl Vlet Nam va doan-
NGUYEN QUYNH CIAO tu gia dinh.
1‘S.t VF&M!
TRAN KiM DUNG g H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong hdbng ung hoat dong
et syrtbie vl cua HOi bdng :cach, tham gia tlch cuc va trd thanh HQi Vién.
Secretary Ceneral Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi
TRAN THI PHUGNG tlet sau day :
Deouty Secretary .
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer
Ho vd Tén: _JUNG MY HUYNH [ DONG MY /-/UY/UFA
€6 van Poan -DJ.a chi
Advisory Committee ' -
o ~Bien thoai: (s 5) (Nha)
EP LOWMAN 5
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
Tén tu nhan chJ.nh tri: H)YNH - TAMN -2 AN (' ANH 2&)

Lién he gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tr;.
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

1’
_ Xin guy v1 cho blet quy Vl co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo vy muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo
NJ.,an llem- v ($];2.q0)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy y)

' (oW -

Thh tu, ngin phieu xin gui ve:

A — — A /
HOI GIA-PINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058




ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

THE REGISTERED CHILD:

Name: HUYNH MY CHI
Sex: . FEMALE -
Da—te of Birth: AUGUST 12, 1966
Place of Birth SAIGON, VIETNAM
FATHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH TAN BAN
Nationality: VIETNAMESE
MOTHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH MY HANH
Nationality:’ VIETNAMESE

PLACE & DATE REGISTERED: _SAIGON, 1966 (N.7781 B)

NAME OF JUDGE (If delayed registration): _//

PLACE & DATE THIS COPY ISSUED: SAIGON, AUGUST 16, 1966

WITNESSES: //

I, BAN D. TRAN registered translator and interpreter
to the Municipal Court of Santa Clara County, declare as follows:

I am competent to translate from Vietnamese into English
and from English into Vietnamese.Ihave translated the attached
BIRTH CERTIFICATE of HUYNH MY CHI

and certify that this a true and correct translation. I declare under
penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature:  Ban _ V. Tz Date: 4/8/81
Address: 354 S.9th Street San Jose CA,95112

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

AAAAAAAA O 8th oprril 198 lat Sunnyuale.
P Crriciai SEAL My commission expires Sept. 28, 1984
! A58 TRAN A BA! y P p
EPst nosacy puBlIC - CALIFORNIA s e
sy 4TA CLATA COUNTY M .
: " My comm, ex:ies SIP 23, 1984 § 1 1
e . 2 ] G TG Sk,
' TRAN AN BAI

Notary Public



[ S C w S'PRONG -
5o Clll'nl’ﬂo

I, ! -t -
N _1 Jdem E‘uo'r
or: ,.:,. do7s0lpwna”

" :'<'~§ﬂ.;v —— - g e wmwm m sar e e = e e
1 " quix-Luc vif -nw.cﬁue-:ﬁaﬁ;_ﬂ
- 88 “‘E :

+_ (Thay ok m » 0B.750F ngay 01.10.72)




Hrfs lee ah

Hidu Ive 432 | Hidw Ive 432

e W AP

»

ive i

Ao; noq

Ndi
Cha

Dl

uoBu

[

IV Hd
F

Ngay sinh : 24.1001937 )

Me
a-chi hi¢n tai : Bo, Giao, Dug

.

sinh :. Long.An
Rgo.Thi Tmao

Chi ongesy . -




~ Former Political Prisoners of Communist VietNam Association
HOI CYU TU NHAN CHINH TR] CQONG SAN VIET NAM
HOI BAT VU LI GP#1380287 ngay 15/7/1986 California

POLITICAL PRISONERS REGISTR‘A”I'IVON FORM
‘ (MA&u ghi t2n T Nhian Ckinh Trj)

The putpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were {formerly interned in re-education camp in VietNam, so that
cligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

(Muc dich ciia mdu ndy la xdc dinh nhiing nguoi 43 va dang bj giam cdp. 1rong ¢de * Trat Cdi Teo™ & Viét Nom dF diroe
phép via Hoa Ky theo chuong trinh ra di ¢d trégr nr.)

_A.~ GEMERAL _BIOGRAPHY: (Photo if available) .

Y
(Ly lich 18ng quat, kem dnh néu cd). 8
1. Name: (Family name, middle, first) HUYNHm AM' AN .............................. Y
Ho va 1én theo tht tir Vigi Nam)

o~

2. Sex: .M}.... Date of Birth ouf./..%&} Place of birth.... Phidc. Bau. | ong. AN.........
(Phai) {(Ngay sinh) (Nui sinh) : .

3. Last position/Rank, Agency/Unit ..ﬁE.&S.E.ﬁL.6&14?&&.!“50{2......QAPTA::N...’.Mu&ﬂmu...th‘.ﬁﬂ..xﬂoo(«
(Chiic vuf[cdp bdc, Co quanfDon vj cubi ca}::g)’p_g}_wﬁgf OFFi CER OF QT“QE&:‘ME,\;T(S'”Q!‘V-‘&'ON

B.- ARREST: :
{Giam giF) &~ -
I. Date & Place of Arresti...o.....lfleGm AF5. . VUMETAL. oo
{(Ngay noi irinh dign/ b bdt giv) / - ~
2. Name, Location of Prisons or Re-education Camps:...K.lf..la.N.ﬁJSﬂ.!.‘)ﬂ.H..‘ ﬂOC&F\MTﬁN
(Tén, dia d&idm céc irgi giam) )

3. Date of release orstill in_camgs:.....0.8.5.9.2. 438 0......ooovcrvccon. bemvbetsrasereare
(Ngdy diegc thd hay con bj giam)

~ TAMILY 5TATUS:
{Tinh trgng gia dinh)

1. Macried QEATIEI....ccvcccrniniimnnnsnisnmisnmniiuessereomsminienas -
(Co gia dinh hay d¢c thin) - v . )
2. I{ married, please complete names of Spouse & Children....4¢ U.}LM.}A..M..Y...&&”H....@.Mi.ﬁ.ﬁ.‘.)

(Néu. g6 gia Linh, xin dien thém ngiwedi vg/chdng va cdc. con) < N
HUZIH. TOM S CSON Y. AU N BX...C 8. (DRIGHTER. ). Huni . TAK. BUL. (S )

....................................... eoneneesendWacenscarrene st dMeevonionsifiuecsacerns ioaperaoragrstonranaututsareenntscnrNssonsiieruostoresr s testeatienne
e HUSAH M CHAD CIR o L
. ress of family... 0, qedeosee.s s Ryretn i gt gpreegeree P
(Bia ohl pia sy i By PG CHIEY ™ VURETAD " UTRE NAKT

D.- APPLICANT: ‘
{Ngwoi dumg don \ .
1 Namer o TR LY HLYAS S ... Occupation... MEDICAL. TECHNILOGIST
o va tén) R
2, Address and phone number:,
(Lo chl va dign shogi)

............ (oesse sty eqsge s er RO e ye RSP ge P e se <o sueseacs SebeaesonsEnansusreasyenass
3 Relationship with detainee ..ol T le. LN = LA X

(Lién hd voi ta nhdn cdi tgo) : .
A, Status in USA: Permanent resident [_] . US citizen 24

(Tinh trang cu tri)
5. Are you willing to sponsor the above detaince (I released)
(Ony, Ba <o sdn sing ding ra bdo irq cho duong sit khdng?) Yes [E Ne []

/«i’l!ol‘ays%«j .
Lz | o -

DaleS”f?”gg ........

_ (Ngay, thang, ndm)

(Chii k3 ala ngudl ding dom)

P. 0. BOX 635
WESTMINSTER, CALIF.
926K4.06 5~




HOI ©68ng Quan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NCUVEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAO
NCUYEN VAN GOt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hinh T.U.
Executive Board

'\\1
11-247212

%*  WELLS FARGO BANK 670 |

OAKRIDGE-ALMADEN OFFICE 4006 BLOSSOM HILL ROAD  SAN JOSE, CA 96123

et 2 ® g7

‘ . ‘
PAYTOTHEORDEROF?' ' - . 3 /2.0

A L
M@i@ — DOLLARS

DUONG MINH VO cCbpL C3102264
JUNG MY HUYNH coL c1200519
243 ELLMAR OAKS COURT 281-8191
SAN JOSE, CA 95138

MEMO

#11210002L8u670 0242 2s5€09l /)

1000 R & B

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIAT-NAM

#

HOi Gla-{-)a.nh Tu-Nhan Chlnh-‘l‘rl Vlet ~-Nam noat dong bat

vu ldl, thugn tuy xa h01 _va nhén dao nh&m muc dich van dong

n;,fs,&::m cho v:l.ec tra tq do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl V:Let-Nam va ‘doan-
NGUVEN QUYNH GiAQ tu gia dinh.

1‘s_tv-FePresidem

“g';‘:j::m HOJ. thn.et tha kéu gQi Cong Bong hlfong ung hoat dong
NCUYER VAN Cidy cua Ho;L bang cach  tham gia tlch cuc va trd thanh HQJ. Vién.
Secretary Ceneral Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap Ho:\., xin cho biet nhdng chi
TREN THI PHUBNG tlet sau day :

Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN TH HANH

e Ho vd Tén: _JUNG MY HUYNH { DOKNG MY HU ‘\/fu,L/J
€4 vin boan -D:La chi’: _

Advisory Committee

P LowniAN ~Blen thoa:l.' : (35) _(Nha) _

NCUYEN XUAN LAN

nao

Tén tu nhan chlnh tri: () YNH -TAMN -RAN (/]A)H Q(')

Lién hé gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh trl.
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

1.»
Xin guy v:. cho bn.et quy v1 co the dong gop bax}g cach
cho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va “1long hao tam cua quy v:..

Thél gld
Nign llem. v ($12.90)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy ¥)

¥ . -
~

ThG td, ngin phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

o



~wemy v owe 3t en

Y M ded A2 IR L ENRE
- 1-24/212

"  WELLS FARGO BANK 670 |

OAKRIDGE-ALMADEN OFFICE 1006 BLOSSOM HILL ROAD  SAN JOSE, CA 95123

H:
. wmmnmwmmﬁum (2.2

10 &7

—e—DOLLARS

DUONG MINH VO cDL 03102264
JUNG MY HUYNH coDL C1200519
243 ELLMAR OAKS COURT 281-8191

HH1 ©Ong Quan Tr| ~ SAN JOSE, CA 95136
Board of Directors .
MEMO
m [ ] .
vt T A13210002LBIE?0 0242 25
NGUYEN QUYNH CIAQ : S
NGUYEN VAN GOt A - v e i -
:gﬁxMNuu HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P LOWMAN . e *
TRAN KIM DUNG
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Deouty Secretary .
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HOI GIA-DPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIE':\T-NAM
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TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058
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ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

THE REGISTERED CHILD:

Name: HUYNH TAN SI
Sex: . MALE ]
Da:tc of Birth: AUGUST 19, 1964
Place of Birth SAIGON VIETNAM
FATHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH TAN BAN
Nationality: VIETNAMESE
MOTHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH MY HANH
Nationality:‘ v 'ETNAMESE

PLACE & DATE REGISTERED: _SAIGON 1964 (N.8256 B)

NAME OF JUDGE (Ifdelayed registration): //

PLACE & DATE THIS COPY ISSUED: _ SAIGON AUGUST 24, 1964

WITNESSES: ____//

L, BAN D. TRAN registered translator and interpreter
to the Mum'cipal Court of Santa Clara County, declare as follows:

I am competent to translate from Vietnamese into English
and from English into Vietnamese.Ihavetranslated theattached

BIRTH CERTIFICATE of HUYNH TAN SI

and certify that this a true and correct translation. I declare under
penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Wz Date: 4/8/81

Signature:
554 S.9th Street San Jose CA,.95112

Address:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
8th orfApril 198 lat Sunnyvale.
My commission explires Sept. 28, 1984

TRAN AN BAI
Notary Public

i\

e CPRICIAL SEAL
ﬁ‘& TRAN AN BAL
FPER8Y nereny PUBLIC - CAUFCRNIA
@ L/ SANTA CLARA COUNTY
My comm. evzices SEP 28, 1634
S e 7 M S A i R
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ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

'BIRTH CERTIFICATE

THE REGISTERED CHILD:

Name: HUYNH MY CHAU

Sex: PEMALE

Date of Birth: JAN. 01, 1976

Place of Birth VUNG TAU, VIETNAM
FATHER OF CHILD:

Name: HUYNH TAN BAN

Nationality: VIETNAMESE
MOTHER OF CHILD:

Name: HUYNH MY HANH

Nationality; VIETNAMESE

PLACE & DATE REGISTERED: _VUNG TAU, 1976 (N.183)

NAME OF JUDGE (If delayed registration): //

PLACE & DATE THIS COPY ISSUED: _ VUNG TAU, JAN., 27, 1976

WITNESSES: //

I. BAN D. TRAN registered translator and interpreter
to the Municipal Court of Santa Clara County, declare as follows:

I am competent to translate from Vietnamese into English
and from Englishinto Vietnamese.Ihavetranslated theattached

BIRTH CERTIFICATE of HUYNH MY CHAU

and certify that this a true and correct translation. I declare under
penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature: %M '_____?____\m Date: 4/8/81
Address: 554 S.9th Street San Jose, CA.95112

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
8th of April 1981lat Sunnyvale.
My commission expires Sept. 28, 1984

T I é%é

TRAN AN BAI
Notary Public

e e e N L S W N, S NN
T CIrTici1AL SEAL
TRAN AN BAI

N NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

SANTA CLARA COUNTY
My comm. expires SEP 28, 1984

B St L Y
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ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

THE REGISTERED CHILD:
Name: HUYNH TAN BUU
Sex:. MALE ’
Da:te of Birth: JULY 23, 1970
Place of Birth VUNG TAU, VIETNAM
FATHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH TAN BAN
Nationality: VIETNAMESE
MOTHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH MY HANH
Nationality:‘ VIETNAMESE

PLACE & DATE REGISTERED: _VUNG TAU, JULY 27, 1970
NAME OF JUDGE (If delayed registration): __//

PLACE & DATE THIS COPY ISSUED: _ VUNG TAU, JULY 27,1970

WITNESSES: //

I, BAN D. TRAN registered translator and interpreter
to the Municipal Court of Santa Clara County, declare as follows:

1 am competent to translate from Vietnamese into English
and from English into Vietnamese.lhavetranslated theattached

BIRTH CERTIFICATE of HUYNH TAN BUU

and certify that this a true and correct translation. I declare under
penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature: ({%ﬁw\ D m/ Date: 4/8/81
Address: 554 S9th Street San Jose CA,95112

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
oGl 8th ofApril 198lat Sunnyvale.

35 TRAN AN BAI My commission expires Sept. 28, 1984
(R: 5 KOTARY FUEL.C - CALIFORNMIA

o = 4
SANCA CLARY COUNTY .
My comm. expixs SEP 28, 1584 L%\ / 3)’\ ]

TRAN AN BAI
Notary Public







ENGLISH_EXTRACT_TRANSLATION_OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

Havriage ‘Certificate

NAME OF GROOM : . HUYNH TAN BAN
Date of.birth/age : October 24, 1937
Place of birth : Phuoc Hau, Long An
Name of father : HUYNH VAN TE
Name of mother : NGO THI THAO
NAME OF BRIDE : HUYNH MY HANH
Date of birth/age : January 11, 1941
Place of birth : 347 BD Armand Rousseau
Name of father : HUYNH VAN MINH
Name of mother .: VO THI HAI
DATE OF MARRIAGE : October 11.*1962 '
PLACE OF MARRIAGE : An Hoi, Kien Hoa

DATE THIS COPY ISSUED .: August 15, 1972 .

ILLACE THIS COPY ISSUED : An Hoi, Kien Hoa
R

- e W e W e W e e

b,

MA! BUl, attest to my competency to transiate from

Vietnamese into English, and | certify that this is a

correct English translation of all pertinent information

from the Vietnamese original.

Signature : éélil‘jééltli Date : _February 18.1982

Address : 115 N. 4th Street, # F, San Jose. CA 95112

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THiIS 18TH
DAY OF FEBRUARY 1982 AT SAN JOSE.

- S ettt
OFFICIAL SEAL g \

: TRUONG TIEN

2R Notary PUBLIC - m%’gm TRUONG TIEN DAT
2 SANTA CLARA €OUNTY

My comm. epires APR 16, 1984 {

W

Notary Public

N g
e












REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

CATHOLIC | Number 12059/A Year 1962
CHARITIES

100 N. Winchester, Santa Clara, CA 95050

(408) 249-2541

NAME OF THE CHILD HUYNH MY DUNG

SEX - Female

DATE OF BIRTH Nov. 15, 1962 at 4:55 pm

PLACE OF BIRTH 342 Nhan Vi Blvd., Sai Gon

FATHER OF THE CHILD Huynh Van Minh, 50

OCCUPATION OF FATHER Cashier

ADDRESS : 26 Tan Khai St., Sai Gon

NATIONALITY Vietnamese

MOTHER OF CHILD Vo Thi Hai, 40

OGCUPATION OF MOTHER Housewige

ADDRESS 26 Tan Khai St., Sadi Gon

NATIONALITY | Vietnamese
Extract from the original / Certified Registered on 11/19/62
true copy on __ Sai Gon, 5/25/65 At SaT Con

Cao Van Tien

(signed and sealed) ‘ {signed and sealed)
I Vo Phung Thien , attest to my competency to translate from Vietnamese

to English, and I certify that this is a correct English translation of all
pertinent information from the Vietnamese original document,

-

Translator's signa

ate  1/12/88

Subscribed sworn to before me this 12th of Jan 1988
County Santa Clara, State of California, United State of America.

o)
5
H
H

Q)ff(‘t’é qy?u:/;fn






ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

THE REGISTERED CHILD:
Name: HUYNH MY HANH
Sex: FEMALE
Date of Birth: JAN. 1L 1941
Place of Birth 374 BD ARMAND ROUSSEAU
FATHER OF CHILD:
Name: HUYNH VAN MINH
Nationality: VIETNAMESE
MOTHER OF CHILD:
Name: VO THI HAIX
Nationality: VIETNAMESE

PLACE & DATE REGISTERED: _ CHO LON, 1941 (N.331)

NAME OF JUDGE (If delayed registration): __//

PLACE & DATE THIS COPY ISSUED: __SAIGON, MAY 26, 1965

WITNESSES: //

I, BAN D. TRAN registered translator and interpreter
to the Municipal Court of Santa Clara County, declare as follows:

1 am competent to translate from Vietnamese into English
and from English into Vietnamese. Ihavetranslatedtheattached

BIRTH CERTIFICATE of HUYNH MY HANH
and certify that this a true and correct translation. I declare under
penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature: gﬁ/\f\ b-__. _Wa/\/\/ Date: 4/8/81
Address: 55489th Street San Jose CA,.95112

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
8th ofApril 1981lat Sunnyvale.
My commission expires Sept. 28, 1984

T M fori

TRAN AN BAI
Notary Public

QFFICIAL SEAL
TPAN AN BAt
3 NOTRRY PUELIC - CALIFCRNIA

SANTA CLIRA COURTY
F My comm. expies SEP 23, 1584
W@W@W

[N 1
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
MARGRA TION AND MATURALIZATION SERVICE

WESTERN SERVICE CENTER
a e p. o. BOX 73016

92073
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION )

NANME AND ADORESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF SENEFICIARY
. . . Huynh, Hanh My

Jung My Huynh - [CASSRCATON [PEND.
203 (a) (5 -130

DATE PETITION FRED | DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETION

2/1/88 15 Feb. '8§

DATE: Feb. 18 1988

mmmmmmmw.mmmummmmwmmwmomﬁwm Notolhonppmvd
Oives no sssurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligibie for visa issuance, admission 10 the United Siales or adiustment ©
mmmmumwmmamsmm-hmmmmwmwammmm
mvmx«mmnmumoc&a«swwmnmwmummmmmmmm e e Y

1. O YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN MMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STAESC!TIZENMSBEENFWMDTO“E s
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. .
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AM) GIVE INSTRUCTIONS -
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL. s w---.‘» el

2. [J ¥ YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFW E
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. F THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON 1S STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER,

3. [@XROUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT Bangkok -
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN 1S REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSgED ACCORDING TC THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. 0 YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PEAMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BEP&FMY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPUCATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS )

5. [J THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.

6. [J THE PETIMION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVALABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [ ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. BIsBEMARKS.
GR /rsf/ SNJ

Form 1
(REV vamyY
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. - W, 8 Department of Justice (INS) - Petltlon for Alien Relative _ OMB No. 1115.0084°
: DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BLOCK — FOR EXAMINING OFFICE ONLY
Action Stamp Fes Stamp

O 203(ax2) 0 P«:ondtmu‘vb‘\v )
0 201 pyparent 3 203 (a)4) : g Pet .0 Ben. “A” Fils Reviewed
0 203 (ax8) o maxawai?m

AMOON:

~A._Relationship
i 1. fhdmnﬂi«bm 2. Are you reiated by adoption? 3. Did you gain permanent residence through adopiion?
t O Husbend/Wite (1 Parent E/nms@_&)am O Yes o O Yes No
| B. Information ab6ut you )y _~~ C. Information about your alien relative
f 1. Name (Family name ) Fiesy {Middie; ¥ 1. Name (Family name in CAPS) (Fiesy) (Middie)
HU YNH Y JUNG MY HUYNH HANH MY
2. Address (Number ancf Street) (Apariment Number) 2. Address (Number and Strest) (Apartment Number)
R 7218 KHOM BAUSEN PHUONG _THANGTAM
. (Town or City) {State/Country) {ZIP/Postal Code) (Town or City) (Stats/Country) ~ (@PfPostal Code)
| PR et it e DACKiHY _COMDAC JUNGTAY  ViETNAM
3. Place of Birth (Town or City) (smucmm) 3. Place of Birth (Town or City) {State/Country)
SAleon Vi€ TNAM CHOLON vm TNAM
4. Doto of Brts 5. Sex 4. Dute of Birth [
Slo/OupYon) : @”a Singee (MoDey'Yee). - (@‘
”-fs’ é’ 3 Widowed 1 Divorced ot- ”,L”
7. Othar Mooy M(blcludimm:wpo) (MIoHEY 7. Other Names Used (including maiden name)
HUYNH DIUNG MY NONE
§. Debs and Piace of Prasent Marriage (f mamied) 8. Dats and Place of Present Merriage (i married) -
b-l-87 SAM JOSE  CA . Fi0--b2 KIENHOA  ViETNAM
. uu‘lu:muym 10. ASlen Registration @ifany) .~ 9. Social Security number 10. Allen Registration Nusmber (if arry)
/- 34591 N/a M /4
11. Names of Prior Husbande/Wives 12. Date(s) Marringe(s) Ended 11. Names of Prior Husbande/Wives 12. Date(s) Marriage(s) Ended
N /A Nip N/A MRy
7 ETURNED
v N/C SEEN &R P
13. Wyeu are a LS. citizen, complete the following: UpF p = 13. Has your relative ever been in the U.8.?
My cliizenship was acquired through (check one) DY Sateiiets - O Yes " No
g/ammnu.s. 7k : 14. Hyour relative s currently in the U.S., compiete the following:
Naturalization , / * F  Heorshe lest ssvived as & (viskor, stucent, siowaway, without inepection, etc.)
Give number of certificate, dte and place it was issued (/{J N’M
11332023 F-25-55 SAMIOE  AnivaiDeparture Record (H04) Number Date arrived (MonthOuy/Yeer)
B s
Hawe of tizenshio in Your wn name? Lol b LT E LT nfA
~.,,;:“_d.v:"‘°“‘"'""m'm°"”"“" citizenship in your Dete suthorized stey expired, or will expire as shown on Form 104 or 196
Yo" — N p
¥ *Yus,"” give number of certificate, date and place it was issued TR e—— o )
14a. ¥ you are 8 lawful permanent resident silen, compiets the following: Deta this N/Qm '
____Daiw snd place of admission for, or adiustment 10 lawful permanent residence,
mdnndndnmﬁ 18. Has your relstive sver been under immigration procesdings?
“‘;‘ - - 3 Yes No  When - When
“’;'“z:;"'m““‘ m’“‘“‘m""“""m""'\, 00 108 Ui O Exclusion ] Deportation T Resciesion (1 Judiclel Procesdings
INITIAL RECEIPT RESUBMITTED RELOCATED COMPLETED
Rec'd Sent Approved Denied Relumed

Form 1-130 (Rev. 02-28-87) N




C. (Continued) Information about your alien relative

£5: List hnusbendiwite and all ohiliren of your relative (if your relative is your husbandiwifs, list only his or her children).

Name Relationship Date of Birth Country of Birth
ugzmﬂfﬁ/\)ﬁ?y HUSBAMND 1OC-2U-37 VI ETNAM
HUYNH- TAM -ST sonN oL -19-b¥ VIETNAM
HUYNH - MY - CHi DAUGHITER OR- |2 bl ViETAAM
HUYNH - TAN - BUV <on 07-25%-70 VIETNAM
HUOYNH - MY - CHAUD __ _DAUGHTER OOl VIETAJAM
17. Address in the United States where your relative intends to reside

{Number and Street) (Town or City) (State)
Telé  DE FOE DR CUPE RTING CA

18. Your relstive’s stidress sbroad

{Number and Street) (Town or City) {Province) {Country)

N/A

19. 1f your relative’s native siphabet is other than Romen letters, write his/her name and sddress sbroad in the native alphabet:

(Nsme) ) {Number and Street) (Town or City) {Province) {Country)
‘ M/A
20. M filing for your husband/wite, give lsst address st whishyew-beth ived together: From To
;“ t L ¥ P
(Name) (Apt. No) Fomorcny - VONLRG PRAnS (Country) (Month) (Yoar) (Month) (Yeor
N//} AW PR FEENS U,
21. Chack the appropriate box below and give the information required for the box you checked:
s{v”rsmummammnmmcmm kOK HAIL » opr 1V, P
{City) {Country)
0 Your reletive is in the United States and will apply for adjustment of status to that of 8 lawful permanent resident in the office of the Immigration and
Neturaltzation Service at o) = . H your rejative is not eligible for sdjustment of status, he or she will
tate

apply for a vies abroed st the American Consuiste in

{City) (Country)

{(Designetion of s consulate outside the country of your relstive’s last residence does not guarantee acceptance for processing by that consulate.
Acceptance is st the discretion of the designated consulate.)

D. Other Information

1. i separate petitions are aisc being submitted for other relatives, give names of each end relationship.

HUYNH - CONG -TAM BROTHER TV # OS7L2% ,
2. Have you ever filad 8 petition for this or any other alien befors? @ Yoo O Ne VR OS 2% W

H"Ves.” give name, place and date of filing, end reeuh. 1) YAIH ~CONG-TAM |, SARNIQSE, (A FUEDON 4-F-§2 CRrrd

Warning: The INS investigates claimed relationships and verifies the vaiidity of documents. The INS seeks criminal
prosecutions when famiiy relationships are faisified to obtain visas.

Penaities: You may, by iaw be imprisoned for not more than five years, or fined $250,000, or both, for entering into a
marriage contract for the purpose of evading any provision of the immigration laws and you may be fined up to
$10,000 or imprisoned up to five years or both, for knowingly and willfully falsifying or concealing a material fact or
using any faise document in submitting this petition.

Your Certification

t cortity, under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America, thet the foregoing is true and correct. Furthermaore, { authorize the release of eny
information from my records which the immigration and Neturalization Service nesds 10 determine eligibility for the benefit that | am seeking.

- 2S3-8377 v
Signature W r};?}(‘ﬂﬂ/ pate__O2-01- 8K Phone Number__ 28 /- €/7/
Signature of Person Preparing Form if Other than Above

{ deciare thet | prepered this document at the request of the person sbove and that it is based on all information of which | have anry knowledge.

Nowe.

(Print Name) {Address) (Signature) (Date)

H

© Volag Number — G-28 1D Number,
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= .| . NOTICE TO PERSONS FILING FOR SPOUSES IF MARRIED LESS THAN TWO YEARS . | =« /-

Pursuant to section 216 of the Immigration and Nationality Act, your alien spouse may be granted RSP
"] conditional permanent resident status in the United States as of the date he or she is admitted’. | . -
g or adjusted to conditional status by an officer of the Immigration and Naturalization Service. Both-=- | -+ -
you and your conditional permanent resident spouse are required to file a petition, Form I-751, - |*

Joint Petition to Remove Conditional Basis of Alien's Permanent Resident Status, during the
ninety day period immediately before the second anniversary of the date your alien spouse was
granted conditiona!l permanent residence.

- Otherwise, the rights, privileges, responsibilities and duties which apply to all other permanent

. residents apply equally to a conditional permanent resident. A conditional permanent resident -
is not limited to the right to apply for naturalization, to file petitions in behalf of qualifying relatives, -
or to reside permanently in the United States as an Immigrant in accordance with the immigra- -
tion laws.

Faliure to file Form }-751, Joint Petition to Remove the Conditional Basis
of Alien’s Permanent Resident Status, will result in termination of
permanent residence status and initiation of deportation proceedings.

-‘NOTE: You must complete ltems 1 through 6 to assure that petition approval Is recorded.
Do not write in the section below item 6.

CHECKLIST
(X172 RACENOUNS BV EBESDERHI® W Hav’ yw .mm mh
1. Name of relative (Family name in CAPS) (First) (Middie) question?
= Y IH HANH - MY ] Have you signed the petition?
2. Other names used by relstive (including maiden name) : Have you enclosed:
NOAE :
3. Country of relative’s birth 4. Dete of relative's bieth (MonthDay/Yea) § [J The filing fee for each petition?
VIETNAM ol- -4l ‘ O Proot of your chizenehip of lewha
5. Your name (Last name in CAPS) {Fiest) (Middle) - 6. Your phone number & permanent residence?
HYYAH JUNG MY 408 28181 % . A8 reied mapporing dosument tor
Action Stamp SECTION DATE PETITION FILED f
0 201 ()spouse) it you are filing for your husband
' D 201 uichish or wife have you included:
0 201 o)perent)
0 203 taxn) 01 STATESIDE O Your picture?
1 203 a1 CRITERIA GRANTED O s or her picture?
O 203 (ae) O Your G-325A7 Py
1 203 (axs) SENT TO CONSUL AT: ¢ 0 His or her G-325A? T

T Fonm F130A (Rev. 82-2887) N
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B !«51-?? com-—nbA T cHb-mHia VLET-NAn
Iral : BH - TAH Ebc-lup Br-do Hath—phm

Z 1.5 1 BA TRI

Theo Thorz-tr &0 966-BCA/T3 ngay 31-05-194l ol B nox-vu
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